BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT

Apr-20
PERMIT APPLICATIONS This Period 2020 This Period-2019 This YTD- 2020 Last YTD-2019
Application Type Estimated Value| Appls Units Appls Units Appls Units | Appls| Units

Single Family (R) - New $ 6,832,203 13 13 17 17 47 47 43 43
Duplex (R) - New $ 2,077,065 4 8 0 7 14 0 0
Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New 0 1 27 83 5 42
Commercial - New $ 2,239,514 3 N/A N/A 6 N/A 7 N/A
Government - New
Residential - Alt, Add $ 3,731,445 114 N/A 187 N/A 293 N/A 369 N/A
Commercial - Alt, Add $ 19,246,183 96 N/A 147 N/A 304 N/A 369 N/A
Government - Alt, Add $ 36,303,534 12 N/A 10 N/A 21 N/A 34 N/A
Change Order - Residential
Change Order - Commercial
Change Order - Government
TOTAL

Total Residential

$ 12,640,713

Total Commercial

@+

21,485,697

Total Government

$ 36,303,534

This YTD Total

$ 168,461,021

Last YTD Total

$ 116,920,485

PERMITS ISSUED

Issuance Type

This Period

This Period
Prior Year

2020 YTD

2019 YTD

Structural Permit

117

322

419

585

Electrical Permit

67

164

359

417

Plumbing/Mechanical Permit

261

323

1,176

1,272

Land Use Permit

N/A

N./A

N/A

N/A

Mobile Home Permit

0

0

0

0

Elevator Permit

7

12

46

50

Miscellaneous Permit

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

Building Inspections:
Structural

Current Month

YTD

2020

2019 2020

2019

483

669 1,761

2,066

Plumbing/Mechanical

379

702 2,013

2,493

Electrical

290

406 1,201

1,418

Elevator

5

13 64

73

Zoning Enforcement:
Opened complaint cases

Closed complaint cases

Final Zoning inspection

24

24 111

84

Code Compliance/Abatement:
Code compliance inspections

Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)

Demolition Inspections

Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections

Business License Inspections

Abatement Inspections

Abatement Cases Opened

Abatement Cases Closed

Building Board Cases:
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