## **BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT**

## Apr-20 This Period 2020 This Period-2019 This YTD-2020 Last YTD-2019 PERMIT APPLICATIONS Application Type **Estimated Value** Appls Units Appls Units Appls Units Units Appls Single Family (R) - New \$ 6,832,203 13 13 17 17 47 47 43 43 Duplex (R) - New \$ 2,077,065 4 8 0 0 7 14 0 0 Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New 0 0 1 27 5 83 5 42 N/A **Commercial - New** \$ 2,239,514 3 N/A 3 N/A 6 N/A 7 **Government - New** Residential - Alt, Add \$ 3,731,445 114 N/A 187 N/A 293 N/A 369 N/A Commercial - Alt, Add N/A 147 N/A N/A \$ 19,246,183 96 N/A 304 369 N/A Government - Alt, Add \$ 36,303,534 12 N/A 10 N/A 21 N/A 34 **Change Order - Residential Change Order - Commercial** Change Order - Government TOTAL **Total Residential** \$ 12,640,713 This YTD Total \$ 168,461,021 Last YTD Total \$116,920,485 **Total Commercial** \$ 21,485,697 **Total Government** \$ 36,303,534

## PERMITS ISSUED

Issuance Type	This Period	This Period Prior Year	2020 YTD	2019 YTD
Structural Permit	117	322	419	585
Electrical Permit	67	164	359	417
Plumbing/Mechanical Permit	261	323	1,176	1,272
Land Use Permit	N/A	N./A	N/A	N/A
Mobile Home Permit	0	0	0	0
Elevator Permit	7	12	46	50
Miscellaneous Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

## **INSPECTIONS COMPLETED**

	Current Month		YTD	
<b>Building Inspections:</b>	2020	2019	2020	2019
Structural	483	669	1,761	2,066
Plumbing/Mechanical	379	702	2,013	2,493
Electrical	290	406	1,201	1,418
Elevator	5	13	64	73
Zoning Enforcement:				
Opened complaint cases				
Closed complaint cases				
Final Zoning inspection	24	24	111	84
Code Compliance/Abatement:				
Code compliance inspections				
Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)				
Demolition Inspections				
Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections				
<b>Business License Inspections</b>				
Abatement Inspections				
Abatement Cases Opened				
Abatement Cases Closed				
Building Board Cases:				